The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street
Wayzata, MN 55391

Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date 5/20/2016
Bride Jane Bergquist
Groom Aaron Rasner Alternate Mailing Address? [ ]
Phone Number Mailing Name
Address Mailing Address
City, State, Zip
Barware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
The Green Glass Co.
8443 Tumbler/Cyan Clear $10.00 6 0
8448 Tumbler/Bilbao Clear $9.00 6 0
Riedel Crystal of America
29699  Cab/Chard Stemless 8pc Set $88.50 1 1
Books
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Ryland, Peters and Small
6978 Party-Perfect Bites $24.95 1 1
Cookware
SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Chicago Metallic, c/oFocu
13493 8" Round Cake Pan $12.50 2 0
Le Creuset of America, In
4946 Mug - Soleil $14.00 2 2
11996  Felt Pan Protectors S/3 $15.00 1 0
12225  Cheese Server w/Cut Brd Soleil $100.00 1 0
12219  Rect Dish 12x9.5 - Soleil $70.00 1 1
12220  Loaf Pan 10x5x3 - Caribbean $45.00 1 0
8650 Mug - Caribbean $14.00 2 2
12216  350ml Sm Carafe - Soleil $30.00 1 0
4938 Mini Cocottes S/4 w/Book Soleil $100.00 1 0
12215  Mug - Flame $14.00 2 2

Thursday, December 15, 2016

Page 1 of 4



12218  1.8qt Rect Dish - Caribbean

7561 Espresso Mug - Flame

12217  750ml Lg Carafe - Soleil

7560 Espresso Mug - Soleil

7559 Espresso Mug - Caribbean
27607  1.75qt Traditional Fondue Cherry

Nordic Ware

9490 Bundt Pan

11540 Mini Loaf Pan S/4
7027 Reversible Griddle
9486 Bakers 1/2 Sheet
9487 Jelly Roll Pan
9485 Bakers 1/4 Sheet

Dinnerware
SKU # Description

Portmerion USA

12222  Woodland Bear Mug

12224  Woodland Snowshoe Rabbit Mug
12221 Woodland Elk Mug

12223  Woodland Mule Deer Mug

Small Electrics

SKU # Description

Cuisinart

6316 6qt Multicooker
6310 2qt Ice Cream & Yogurt Maker

Housewares

SKU # Description

Charles Viancin
1998 Honeycomb Pot Holder Gold
Cuisinart

6311 Bamboo Turner
6313 Bamboo Slotted Spoon

Epicurean Cutting Surface

2499 Minnesota Natural Cutting Board
10472  8x6 Kitchen Series

Fishs Eddy
9569 Flower Storage Bowls S/5
Harold Import Company, In

29854 1 Cup Glass Measuring Cup
29855 2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup

Thursday, December 15, 2016

$50.00
$10.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$200.00

$21.50
$24.00
$63.00
$19.50
$18.00
$14.00

Price

$44.50
$44.50
$44.50
$44.50

Price

$159.00
$89.95

Price

$6.00

$4.00
$4.00

$29.00
$14.00

$41.00

$10.00
$12.50

N = N O = =

Wanted

—_ = A

Wanted

1
1

Wanted

2

- O O O O O

O O O =+~ O O

Received

—_ a0 =

Received

Received

Page 2 of 4



14471 10z Ramekin $2.50 4 0
11549  Cooking Torch $34.00 1 0
27373  Créme Brulee Dish $6.50 8 0
6948 Double Cooling Rack 10x18 $10.50 2 0
16803 60z Souffle $4.00 8 0
Le Creuset of America, In

22995  Honey Pot Dijon $35.00 1 0
Now Designs

23346  Microfibre Dry Mat London Grey $11.00 1 0
RSVP

5349 Splatter Screen 10" $18.00 1 0
Sullivans

11681 Lemon Towel 28" $13.00 2 0
Swissmar Imports ,INC

10854  Palermo Olive Wood Salt Keep $46.00 1 0
WMF

27676  Profi Plus Ball Whisk 10.5" $27.00 1 0
Serving

SKU # Description Price Wanted Received
Europe 2 You

4541 Mini Glass Bowl $12.00 8 0
Magenta

10784  Baguette Tray & Oive Bowl $53.00 1 0
10787  Cheese Platter $56.00 1 1
Mud Pie

8743 Circa Chip & Dip $43.00 1 0
Mariposa

7483 Antler Handled Birch Tray $198.00 1 1
Tag

11505  Food For Thought Plate $7.00 4 0

Gift Cards Welcome
We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired.
Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

Special Notes:

Thursday, December 15, 2016 Page 3 of 4



Thursday, December 15, 2016 Page 4 of 4



