The Five Swans Gift Registry

309 East Lake Street Wayzata, MN 55391

Phone: (952) 473-4685 Fax: (952) 473-4686

Event Date	5/20/2016		
Bride	Jane	Bergquist	
Groom	Aaron	Rasner	Alternate Mailing Address?
Phone Number			Mailing Name
Address			Mailing Address
City, State, Zip			

Barware

SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
The Green Glass Co.					
8443	Tumbler/Cyan Clear	\$10.00	6	0	
8448	Tumbler/Bilbao Clear	\$9.00	6	0	
Riedel Crystal of America					
29699	Cab/Chard Stemless 8pc Set	\$88.50	1	1	
<u>Books</u>					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Ryland, Peters and Small					
6978	Party-Perfect Bites	\$24.95	1	1	
Cookware					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Chicago Metallic, c/oFocu					
13493	8" Round Cake Pan	\$12.50	2	0	
Le Creuset of America, In					
4946	Mug - Soleil	\$14.00	2	2	
11996	Felt Pan Protectors S/3	\$15.00	1	0	
12225	Cheese Server w/Cut Brd Soleil	\$100.00	1	0	
12219	Rect Dish 12x9.5 - Soleil	\$70.00	1	1	
12220	Loaf Pan 10x5x3 - Caribbean	\$45.00	1	0	
8650	Mug - Caribbean	\$14.00	2	2	
12216	350ml Sm Carafe - Soleil	\$30.00	1	0	
4938	Mini Cocottes S/4 w/Book Soleil	\$100.00	1	0	
12215	Mug - Flame	\$14.00	2	2	

12218	1.8qt Rect Dish - Caribbean	\$50.00	1	0
7561	Espresso Mug - Flame	\$10.00	2	0
12217	750ml Lg Carafe - Soleil	\$50.00	2	0
7560	Espresso Mug - Soleil	\$10.00	2	0
7559	Espresso Mug - Caribbean	\$10.00	2	0
27607	1.75qt Traditional Fondue Cherry	\$200.00	1	1
Nordic W	are			
9490	Bundt Pan	\$21.50	1	0
11540	Mini Loaf Pan S/4	\$24.00	1	0
7027	Reversible Griddle	\$63.00	0	1
9486	Bakers 1/2 Sheet	\$19.50	2	0
9487	Jelly Roll Pan	\$18.00	1	0
9485	Bakers 1/4 Sheet	\$14.00	2	0
<u>Dinnerv</u>	<u>vare</u>			
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Portmerio	on USA			
12222	Woodland Bear Mug	\$44.50	1	1
12224	Woodland Snowshoe Rabbit Mug	\$44.50	1	0
12221	Woodland Elk Mug	\$44.50	1	1
12223	Woodland Mule Deer Mug	\$44.50	1	1
Small E	lectrics			
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received
Cuisinart	p			
6316	6qt Multicooker	\$159.00	1	0
6310	2qt Ice Cream & Yogurt Maker	\$89.95	1	0
	Zqi ice Cream & rogun Maker		I	U
	Iarae	φοσ.σσ		
	<u>vares</u>			
SKU#	vares Description	Price	Wanted	Received
	Description		Wanted	Received
SKU#	Description		Wanted 2	Received 0
SKU#	Description /iancin	Price		
SKU# Charles V 1998	Description /iancin	Price		
SKU # Charles V 1998 Cuisinart	Description /iancin Honeycomb Pot Holder Gold	Price \$6.00	2	0
SKU# Charles V 1998 Cuisinart 6311 6313	Description /iancin Honeycomb Pot Holder Gold Bamboo Turner	Price \$6.00 \$4.00	2	0
SKU# Charles V 1998 Cuisinart 6311 6313	Description /iancin Honeycomb Pot Holder Gold Bamboo Turner Bamboo Slotted Spoon	Price \$6.00 \$4.00	2	0
SKU # Charles V 1998 Cuisinart 6311 6313 Epicurear	Description Viancin Honeycomb Pot Holder Gold Bamboo Turner Bamboo Slotted Spoon Cutting Surface	Price \$6.00 \$4.00 \$4.00	2 1 1	0 0 0
SKU# Charles V 1998 Cuisinart 6311 6313 Epicurear 2499	Description /iancin Honeycomb Pot Holder Gold Bamboo Turner Bamboo Slotted Spoon Cutting Surface Minnesota Natural Cutting Board 8x6 Kitchen Series	\$6.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$29.00	2 1 1	0 0 0
SKU # Charles V 1998 Cuisinart 6311 6313 Epicurear 2499 10472	Description /iancin Honeycomb Pot Holder Gold Bamboo Turner Bamboo Slotted Spoon Cutting Surface Minnesota Natural Cutting Board 8x6 Kitchen Series	\$6.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$29.00	2 1 1	0 0 0
SKU # Charles V 1998 Cuisinart 6311 6313 Epicurear 2499 10472 Fishs Edd 9569	Description Viancin Honeycomb Pot Holder Gold Bamboo Turner Bamboo Slotted Spoon Cutting Surface Minnesota Natural Cutting Board 8x6 Kitchen Series	\$6.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$14.00	2 1 1 1	0 0 0
SKU # Charles V 1998 Cuisinart 6311 6313 Epicurear 2499 10472 Fishs Edd 9569	Description Viancin Honeycomb Pot Holder Gold Bamboo Turner Bamboo Slotted Spoon Cutting Surface Minnesota Natural Cutting Board 8x6 Kitchen Series dy Flower Storage Bowls S/5	\$6.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$14.00	2 1 1 1	0 0 0

29855

2 Cup Glass Measuring Cup

\$12.50

1

0

14471	1oz Ramekin	\$2.50	4	0	
11549	Cooking Torch	\$34.00	1	0	
27373	Crème Brulee Dish	\$6.50	8	0	
6948	Double Cooling Rack 10x18	\$10.50	2	0	
16803	6oz Souffle	\$4.00	8	0	
Le Creuset of America, In					
22995	Honey Pot Dijon	\$35.00	1	0	
Now Des	igns				
23346	Microfibre Dry Mat London Grey	\$11.00	1	0	
RSVP					
5349	Splatter Screen 10"	\$18.00	1	0	
Sullivans					
11681	Lemon Towel 28"	\$13.00	2	0	
Swissmar Imports ,INC					
10854	Palermo Olive Wood Salt Keep	\$46.00	1	0	
WMF					
27676	Profi Plus Ball Whisk 10.5"	\$27.00	1	0	
Serving					
SKU#	Description	Price	Wanted	Received	
Europe 2	You				
4541	Mini Glass Bowl	\$12.00	8	0	
Magenta					
10784	Baguette Tray & Oive Bowl	\$53.00	1	0	
10787	Cheese Platter	\$56.00	1	1	
Mud Pie					
8743	Circa Chip & Dip	\$43.00	1	0	

Gift Cards Welcome

Antler Handled Birch Tray

Food For Thought Plate

We do not personalize our Five Swans gift cards with a recipient's name but will include a message if desired. Each gift card is issued in the denomination indicated by the purchaser.

\$198.00

\$7.00

1

4

1

0

Special Notes:

Mariposa 7483

Tag 11505